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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - United States Senator, Vote For 1 

 42,034100.00% 100.00% 73,173100.00% 100.00%9,603 21,536Kay Bailey Hutchison 
 42,034  73,173Cast Votes: 87.57% 88.17%93.70% 87.30%9,603 21,536

 9,816
 0

 6,113
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

12.43% 
0.00% 

11.83%
0.00%

6.30%
0.00% 0.00%

12.70%
 0

 646
0

3,057

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,989 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.44% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - United States  Representative, District 2, Vote For 1 
7,490100.00% 100.00% 13,811100.00% 100.00%1,703 4,618Ted Poe 

 7,490  13,811Cast Votes: 89.65% 88.80%92.76% 87.44%1,703 4,618

 1,742
 0

 1,076
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

10.35% 
0.00% 

11.20%
0.00%

7.24%
0.00% 0.00%

12.56%
 0

 133
0

533

Precincts
Counted

90 
Total Percent

90 

Voters 

15,553 
Ballots Registered Percent

6.48% 100.00%  239,896  

Rep - United States  Representative, District 7, Vote For 1 
 16,095100.00% 100.00% 27,794100.00% 100.00%4,186 7,513John Culberson 
 16,095  27,794Cast Votes: 83.60% 83.36%90.04% 81.68%4,186 7,513

 5,547
 0

 3,610
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

16.40% 
0.00% 

16.64%
0.00%

9.96%
0.00% 0.00%

18.32%
 0

 463
0

1,474

Precincts
Counted

182 
Total Percent

182 

Voters 

33,341 
Ballots Registered Percent

7.93% 100.00%  420,267  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - United States  Representative, District 10, Vote For 1 

6,108100.00% 100.00% 10,344100.00% 100.00%863 3,373Michael T. McCaul 
 6,108  10,344Cast Votes: 77.24% 77.77%86.04% 77.01%863 3,373

 2,957
 0

 1,823
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

22.76% 
0.00% 

22.23%
0.00%

13.96%
0.00% 0.00%

22.99%
 0

 140
0

994

Precincts
Counted

60 
Total Percent

60 

Voters 

13,301 
Ballots Registered Percent

7.29% 100.00%  182,364  

Rep - United States  Representative, District 18, Vote For 1 
1,612100.00% 100.00% 2,756100.00% 100.00%516 628Ahmad R. Hassan 

 1,612  2,756Cast Votes: 57.77% 58.59%68.71% 56.25%516 628

 1,948
 0

 1,254
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

42.23% 
0.00% 

41.41%
0.00%

31.29%
0.00% 0.00%

43.75%
 0

 235
0

459

Precincts
Counted

208 
Total Percent

208 

Voters 

4,704 
Ballots Registered Percent

1.36% 100.00%  346,843  

Rep - United States  Representative, District 22, Vote For 1 
3,84178.47% 73.47% 6,53782.77% 69.82%586 2,110Tom DeLay 

1281.97% 2.12% 1891.13% 2.33%8 53Pat Baig 
1663.24% 2.98% 2651.69% 3.02%12 87Mike Fjetland 

1,36616.33% 21.43% 1,90714.41% 24.83%102 439Tom Campbell 
 5,501  8,898Cast Votes: 97.60% 97.87%96.72% 98.14%708 2,689

 193
 1

 104
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

2.40% 
0.00% 

2.12%
0.01%

3.14%
0.14% 0.00%

1.86%
 1

 23
0

66

Precincts
Counted

76 
Total Percent

76 

Voters 

9,092 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.95% 100.00%  183,698  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - United States  Representative, District 29, Vote For 1 

1,094100.00% 100.00% 2,114100.00% 100.00%463 557Eric Story 
 1,094  2,114Cast Votes: 69.11% 75.02%85.42% 74.42%463 557

 704
 0

 376
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

30.89% 
0.00% 

24.98%
0.00%

14.58%
0.00% 0.00%

25.58%
 0

 79
0

249

Precincts
Counted

153 
Total Percent

153 

Voters 

2,818 
Ballots Registered Percent

1.13% 100.00%  249,110  

Rep - Governor, Vote For 1 
1,9223.63% 3.93% 3,0062.67% 4.36%259 825Rhett R. Smith 

 38,56690.49% 89.10% 68,21893.28% 87.47%9,059 20,593Rick Perry 
2,5063.92% 4.81% 3,6812.92% 5.68%284 891Larry Kilgore 
1,0981.97% 2.16% 1,6571.13% 2.49%110 449Star Locke 

 44,092  76,562Cast Votes: 92.54% 92.29%95.05% 91.58%9,712 22,758

 6,389
 6

 4,055
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

7.46% 
0.00% 

7.70%
0.01%

4.89%
0.06% 0.00%

8.42%
 6

 500
0

1,834

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1 
 29,64172.76% 76.82% 50,97887.19% 76.22%8,144 13,193David Dewhurst 

9,24727.24% 23.18% 15,38412.81% 23.78%1,197 4,940Tom Kelly 
 38,888  66,362Cast Votes: 73.74% 80.00%91.42% 80.77%9,341 18,133

 16,589
 6

 9,259
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

26.26% 
0.00% 

20.00%
0.01%

8.52%
0.06% 0.00%

19.23%
 6

 871
0

6,459

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Attorney General, Vote For 1 

 38,011100.00% 100.00% 66,446100.00% 100.00%8,722 19,713Greg Abbott 
 38,011  66,446Cast Votes: 80.16% 80.10%85.36% 78.95%8,722 19,713

 16,511
 0

 10,136
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

19.84% 
0.00% 

19.90%
0.00%

14.64%
0.00% 0.00%

21.05%
 0

 1,496
0

4,879

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1 
 36,162100.00% 100.00% 63,589100.00% 100.00%8,572 18,855Susan Combs 
 36,162  63,589Cast Votes: 76.67% 76.65%83.89% 75.11%8,572 18,855

 19,368
 0

 11,985
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

23.33% 
0.00% 

23.35%
0.00%

16.11%
0.00% 0.00%

24.89%
 0

 1,646
0

5,737

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1 
 36,290100.00% 100.00% 63,929100.00% 100.00%8,572 19,067Jerry Patterson 
 36,290  63,929Cast Votes: 77.53% 77.06%83.89% 75.37%8,572 19,067

 19,028
 0

 11,857
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

22.47% 
0.00% 

22.94%
0.00%

16.11%
0.00% 0.00%

24.63%
 0

 1,646
0

5,525

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Commissioner of  Agriculture, Vote For 1 

 35,192100.00% 100.00% 62,091100.00% 100.00%8,436 18,463Todd Staples 
 35,192  62,091Cast Votes: 75.08% 74.85%82.56% 73.09%8,436 18,463

 20,866
 0

 12,955
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

24.92% 
0.00% 

25.15%
0.00%

17.44%
0.00% 0.00%

26.91%
 0

 1,782
0

6,129

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1 
 30,57477.10% 78.25% 53,29579.80% 78.47%7,339 15,382Elizabeth Ames Jones 

8,39022.90% 21.75% 14,81720.20% 21.53%1,858 4,569Buck Werner 
 38,964  68,112Cast Votes: 81.13% 82.11%90.01% 80.93%9,197 19,951

 14,831
 14

 9,183
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

18.87% 
0.00% 

17.88%
0.02%

9.86%
0.14% 0.00%

19.07%
 14

 1,007
0

4,641

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Chief Justice, Supreme Court (Unexpired Term), Vote For 1

 34,636100.00% 100.00% 60,934100.00% 100.00%8,361 17,937Wallace Jefferson 
 34,636  60,934Cast Votes: 72.94% 73.45%81.83% 71.94%8,361 17,937

 22,023
 0

 13,511
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

27.06% 
0.00% 

26.55%
0.00%

18.17%
0.00% 0.00%

28.06%
 0

 1,857
0

6,655

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Vote For 1 

 20,16652.89% 55.64% 36,75768.82% 53.88%6,252 10,339Don Willett 
 17,26347.11% 44.36% 29,30531.18% 46.12%2,833 9,209Steve Smith 
 37,429  66,062Cast Votes: 79.49% 79.63%88.91% 77.74%9,085 19,548

 16,889
 6

 10,718
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

20.51% 
0.00% 

20.36%
0.01%

11.03%
0.06% 0.00%

22.26%
 6

 1,127
0

5,044

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4, Vote For 1 
 32,308100.00% 100.00% 57,207100.00% 100.00%8,121 16,778David M. Medina 
 32,308  57,207Cast Votes: 68.23% 68.96%79.48% 67.10%8,121 16,778

 25,750
 0

 15,839
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

31.77% 
0.00% 

31.04%
0.00%

20.52%
0.00% 0.00%

32.90%
 0

 2,097
0

7,814

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Vote For 1 
 32,692100.00% 100.00% 57,917100.00% 100.00%8,142 17,083Nathan Hecht 
 32,692  57,917Cast Votes: 69.47% 69.82%79.68% 67.90%8,142 17,083

 25,040
 0

 15,455
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

30.53% 
0.00% 

30.18%
0.00%

20.32%
0.00% 0.00%

32.10%
 0

 2,076
0

7,509

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 (Unexpired Term), Vote For 1

 32,411100.00% 100.00% 57,387100.00% 100.00%8,114 16,862Phil Johnson 
 32,411  57,387Cast Votes: 68.57% 69.18%79.41% 67.32%8,114 16,862

 25,570
 0

 15,736
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

31.43% 
0.00% 

30.82%
0.00%

20.59%
0.00% 0.00%

32.68%
 0

 2,104
0

7,730

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1

 25,81172.29% 71.64% 46,82278.02% 69.73%7,064 13,947Sharon Keller 
 11,20227.71% 28.36% 18,53821.98% 30.27%1,990 5,346Tom Price 
 37,013  65,360Cast Votes: 78.45% 78.79%88.61% 76.87%9,054 19,293

 17,589
 8

 11,134
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

21.55% 
0.00% 

21.20%
0.01%

11.31%
0.08% 0.00%

23.13%
 8

 1,156
0

5,299

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7, Vote For 1 
 31,810100.00% 100.00% 56,412100.00% 100.00%8,009 16,593Barbara Parker Hervey 
 31,810  56,412Cast Votes: 67.47% 68.00%78.38% 66.07%8,009 16,593

 26,545
 0

 16,337
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

32.53% 
0.00% 

32.00%
0.00%

21.62%
0.00% 0.00%

33.93%
 0

 2,209
0

7,999

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 



Republican Party Primary Election - Cumulative Report  —  Official  
Harris County, Texas  —  Primary Election late  —  March 07, 2006 

Page 8 of 51

 
03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8, Vote For 1 

 14,93241.11% 45.81% 28,13665.78% 43.22%5,745 7,459Charles Holcomb 
 14,70245.59% 40.92% 25,13224.71% 42.56%2,158 8,272Terry Keel 

4,91113.30% 13.28% 8,1559.51% 14.22%831 2,413Robert W. Francis 
 34,545  61,423Cast Votes: 73.78% 74.04%85.48% 71.75%8,734 18,144

 21,528
 6

 13,602
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

26.22% 
0.00% 

25.95%
0.01%

14.46%
0.06% 0.00%

28.25%
 6

 1,478
0

6,448

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - State Senator,  District 7, Vote For 1 
1,7094.00% 6.07% 2,5486.96% 6.95%338 501Mark Ellis 

 16,36075.82% 68.81% 28,87462.26% 66.54%3,024 9,490Dan Patrick 
2,2197.06% 8.66% 3,63210.89% 9.03%529 884Joe Nixon 
4,29713.12% 16.46% 6,90519.89% 17.48%966 1,642Peggy Hamric 

 24,585  41,959Cast Votes: 98.56% 98.26%98.30% 98.10%4,857 12,517

 739
 3

 475
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

1.44% 
0.00% 

1.73%
0.01%

1.64%
0.06% 0.00%

1.90%
 3

 81
0

183

Precincts
Counted

171 
Total Percent

171 

Voters 

42,701 
Ballots Registered Percent

9.03% 100.00%  472,860  

Rep - State Senator,  District 15, Vote For 1 
3,254100.00% 100.00% 5,943100.00% 100.00%1,104 1,585Angel DeLaRosa 

 3,254  5,943Cast Votes: 66.96% 67.89%78.13% 65.42%1,104 1,585

 2,811
 0

 1,720
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

33.04% 
0.00% 

32.11%
0.00%

21.87%
0.00% 0.00%

34.58%
 0

 309
0

782

Precincts
Counted

170 
Total Percent

170 

Voters 

8,754 
Ballots Registered Percent

2.58% 100.00%  339,571  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - State Senator,  District 17, Vote For 1 

3,967100.00% 100.00% 6,978100.00% 100.00%976 2,035Kyle Janek 
 3,967  6,978Cast Votes: 77.79% 77.61%84.87% 75.92%976 2,035

 2,013
 0

 1,258
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

22.21% 
0.00% 

22.39%
0.00%

15.13%
0.00% 0.00%

24.08%
 0

 174
0

581

Precincts
Counted

81 
Total Percent

81 

Voters 

8,991 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.26% 100.00%  211,018  

Rep - State Representative, District 126, Vote For 1 
1,85649.36% 47.77% 3,54057.43% 44.49%607 1,077John Devine 
2,31650.64% 52.23% 3,87142.57% 55.51%450 1,105Patricia Harless 

 4,172  7,411Cast Votes: 95.33% 95.12%95.92% 94.82%1,057 2,182

 379
 1

 228
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

4.67% 
0.00% 

4.86%
0.01%

3.99%
0.09% 0.00%

5.18%
 1

 44
0

107

Precincts
Counted

29 
Total Percent

29 

Voters 

7,791 
Ballots Registered Percent

9.36% 100.00%  83,270  

Rep - State Representative, District 127, Vote For 1 
1,74251.70% 59.04% 3,09277.87% 60.93%359 991Joe Crabb 
1,11748.30% 40.96% 2,14522.13% 39.07%102 926Joe Stunja 

 2,859  5,237Cast Votes: 96.77% 96.37%94.66% 96.39%461 1,917

 195
 2

 107
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

3.23% 
0.00% 

3.59%
0.04%

4.93%
0.41% 0.00%

3.61%
 2

 24
0

64

Precincts
Counted

34 
Total Percent

34 

Voters 

5,434 
Ballots Registered Percent

5.37% 100.00%  101,198  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - State Representative, District 128, Vote For 1 

838100.00% 100.00% 1,618100.00% 100.00%227 553Wayne Smith 
 838  1,618Cast Votes: 75.55% 76.90%85.02% 75.84%227 553

 486
 0

 267
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

24.45% 
0.00% 

23.10%
0.00%

14.98%
0.00% 0.00%

24.16%
 0

 40
0

179

Precincts
Counted

34 
Total Percent

34 

Voters 

2,104 
Ballots Registered Percent

2.79% 100.00%  75,305  

Rep - State Representative, District 129, Vote For 1 
2,418100.00% 100.00% 3,962100.00% 100.00%305 1,239John E. Davis 

 2,418  3,962Cast Votes: 72.54% 69.72%79.63% 67.32%305 1,239

 1,721
 0

 1,174
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

27.46% 
0.00% 

30.28%
0.00%

20.37%
0.00% 0.00%

32.68%
 0

 78
0

469

Precincts
Counted

38 
Total Percent

38 

Voters 

5,683 
Ballots Registered Percent

6.35% 100.00%  89,532  

Rep - State Representative, District 130, Vote For 1 
3,635100.00% 100.00% 5,877100.00% 100.00%453 1,789Corbin Van Arsdale 

 3,635  5,877Cast Votes: 63.46% 67.51%77.57% 68.56%453 1,789

 2,828
 0

 1,667
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.54% 
0.00% 

32.49%
0.00%

22.43%
0.00% 0.00%

31.44%
 0

 131
0

1,030

Precincts
Counted

37 
Total Percent

37 

Voters 

8,705 
Ballots Registered Percent

7.90% 100.00%  110,229  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - State Representative, District 132, Vote For 1 

2,106100.00% 100.00% 3,614100.00% 100.00%306 1,202Bill Callegari 
 2,106  3,614Cast Votes: 78.61% 80.03%86.93% 79.92%306 1,202

 902
 0

 529
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

21.39% 
0.00% 

19.97%
0.00%

13.07%
0.00% 0.00%

20.08%
 0

 46
0

327

Precincts
Counted

26 
Total Percent

26 

Voters 

4,516 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.95% 100.00%  91,311  

Rep - State Representative, District 133, Vote For 1 
89537.95% 35.05% 1,85344.00% 31.05%330 628Mike Schofield 
86933.47% 31.23% 1,65130.40% 30.15%228 554Barbara Larson 

1,11828.58% 33.72% 1,78325.60% 38.79%192 473Jim Murphy 
 2,882  5,287Cast Votes: 95.94% 95.67%96.53% 95.30%750 1,655

 237
 2

 142
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

4.06% 
0.00% 

4.29%
0.04%

3.22%
0.26% 0.00%

4.70%
 2

 25
0

70

Precincts
Counted

24 
Total Percent

24 

Voters 

5,526 
Ballots Registered Percent

8.43% 100.00%  65,547  

Rep - State Representative, District 134, Vote For 1 
2,310100.00% 100.00% 3,725100.00% 100.00%614 801Martha Wong 

 2,310  3,725Cast Votes: 77.39% 77.78%86.85% 75.81%614 801

 1,064
 0

 737
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

22.61% 
0.00% 

22.22%
0.00%

13.15%
0.00% 0.00%

24.19%
 0

 93
0

234

Precincts
Counted

53 
Total Percent

53 

Voters 

4,789 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.95% 100.00%  96,774  
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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - State Representative, District 135, Vote For 1 

1,679100.00% 100.00% 3,065100.00% 100.00%245 1,141Gary Elkins 
 1,679  3,065Cast Votes: 72.86% 74.50%81.94% 74.66%245 1,141

 1,049
 0

 570
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

27.14% 
0.00% 

25.50%
0.00%

18.06%
0.00% 0.00%

25.34%
 0

 54
0

425

Precincts
Counted

28 
Total Percent

28 

Voters 

4,114 
Ballots Registered Percent

5.47% 100.00%  75,196  

Rep - State Representative, District 136, Vote For 1 
4,044100.00% 100.00% 6,819100.00% 100.00%1,263 1,512Beverly Woolley 

 4,044  6,819Cast Votes: 71.66% 72.95%79.84% 71.50%1,263 1,512

 2,529
 0

 1,612
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

28.34% 
0.00% 

27.05%
0.00%

20.16%
0.00% 0.00%

28.50%
 0

 319
0

598

Precincts
Counted

37 
Total Percent

37 

Voters 

9,348 
Ballots Registered Percent

11.20% 100.00%  83,487  

Rep - State Representative, District 137, Vote For 1 
466100.00% 100.00% 911100.00% 100.00%191 254Sylvia Spivey 

 466  911Cast Votes: 71.55% 73.17%77.02% 72.59%191 254

 334
 0

 176
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

28.45% 
0.00% 

26.83%
0.00%

22.98%
0.00% 0.00%

27.41%
 0

 57
0

101

Precincts
Counted

22 
Total Percent

22 

Voters 

1,245 
Ballots Registered Percent

3.25% 100.00%  38,282  
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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - State Representative, District 138, Vote For 1 

1,910100.00% 100.00% 3,212100.00% 100.00%583 719Dwayne Bohac 
 1,910  3,212Cast Votes: 83.70% 83.26%86.89% 82.04%583 719

 646
 0

 418
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

16.30% 
0.00% 

16.74%
0.00%

13.11%
0.00% 0.00%

17.96%
 0

 88
0

140

Precincts
Counted

27 
Total Percent

27 

Voters 

3,858 
Ballots Registered Percent

6.01% 100.00%  64,197  

Rep - State Representative, District 143, Vote For 1 
9160.00% 60.07% 17340.98% 68.94%25 57Dorothy Olmos 
4140.00% 39.93% 11559.02% 31.06%36 38Charles George 

 132  288Cast Votes: 80.51% 83.97%82.43% 87.42%61 95

 55
 0

 19
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

19.49% 
0.00% 

16.03%
0.00%

17.57%
0.00% 0.00%

12.58%
 0

 13
0

23

Precincts
Counted

34 
Total Percent

34 

Voters 

343 
Ballots Registered Percent

0.72% 100.00%  47,806  

Rep - State Representative, District 144, Vote For 1 
1,027100.00% 100.00% 1,845100.00% 100.00%267 551Robert E. Talton 

 1,027  1,845Cast Votes: 78.16% 76.24%84.23% 73.46%267 551

 575
 0

 371
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

21.84% 
0.00% 

23.76%
0.00%

15.77%
0.00% 0.00%

26.54%
 0

 50
0

154

Precincts
Counted

30 
Total Percent

30 

Voters 

2,420 
Ballots Registered Percent

3.30% 100.00%  73,312  
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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - State Representative, District 149, Vote For 1 

1,059100.00% 100.00% 1,984100.00% 100.00%294 631Talmadge L. Heflin 
 1,059  1,984Cast Votes: 73.89% 73.43%84.73% 70.55%294 631

 718
 0

 442
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

26.11% 
0.00% 

26.57%
0.00%

15.27%
0.00% 0.00%

29.45%
 0

 53
0

223

Precincts
Counted

24 
Total Percent

24 

Voters 

2,702 
Ballots Registered Percent

3.66% 100.00%  73,830  

Rep - State Representative, District 150, Vote For 1 
3,243100.00% 100.00% 5,515100.00% 100.00%578 1,694Debbie Riddle 

 3,243  5,515Cast Votes: 75.56% 76.91%84.01% 76.47%578 1,694

 1,656
 0

 998
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

24.44% 
0.00% 

23.09%
0.00%

15.99%
0.00% 0.00%

23.53%
 0

 110
0

548

Precincts
Counted

35 
Total Percent

35 

Voters 

7,171 
Ballots Registered Percent

7.44% 100.00%  96,341  

Rep - Justice, 1st Court of  Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1

 31,931100.00% 100.00% 56,618100.00% 100.00%7,986 16,701Jane Bland 
 31,931  56,618Cast Votes: 67.91% 68.25%78.16% 66.32%7,986 16,701

 26,339
 0

 16,216
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

32.09% 
0.00% 

31.75%
0.00%

21.84%
0.00% 0.00%

33.68%
 0

 2,232
0

7,891

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Justice, 1st Court of  Appeals District, Place 6, Vote For 1

 31,810100.00% 100.00% 56,363100.00% 100.00%7,914 16,639George C. Hanks, Jr. 
 31,810  56,363Cast Votes: 67.66% 67.94%77.45% 66.07%7,914 16,639

 26,594
 0

 16,337
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

32.34% 
0.00% 

32.06%
0.00%

22.55%
0.00% 0.00%

33.93%
 0

 2,304
0

7,953

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Justice, 1st Court of  Appeals District, Place 7, Vote For 1

 31,765100.00% 100.00% 56,290100.00% 100.00%7,905 16,620Terry Jennings 
 31,765  56,290Cast Votes: 67.58% 67.85%77.36% 65.98%7,905 16,620

 26,667
 0

 16,382
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

32.42% 
0.00% 

32.15%
0.00%

22.64%
0.00% 0.00%

34.02%
 0

 2,313
0

7,972

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Justice, 1st Court of  Appeals District, Place 8, Vote For 1

 31,863100.00% 100.00% 56,460100.00% 100.00%7,905 16,692Tim Taft 
 31,863  56,460Cast Votes: 67.88% 68.06%77.36% 66.18%7,905 16,692

 26,497
 0

 16,284
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

32.12% 
0.00% 

31.94%
0.00%

22.64%
0.00% 0.00%

33.82%
 0

 2,313
0

7,900

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Justice, 1st Court of  Appeals District, Place 9, Vote For 1

 30,789100.00% 100.00% 54,702100.00% 100.00%7,800 16,113Elsa Alcala 
 30,789  54,702Cast Votes: 65.52% 65.94%76.34% 63.95%7,800 16,113

 28,255
 0

 17,358
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.48% 
0.00% 

34.06%
0.00%

23.66%
0.00% 0.00%

36.05%
 0

 2,418
0

8,479

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Justice, 14th Court of  Appeals District, Place 3, Vote For 1

 31,066100.00% 100.00% 55,267100.00% 100.00%7,888 16,313John S. Anderson 
 31,066  55,267Cast Votes: 66.33% 66.62%77.20% 64.52%7,888 16,313

 27,690
 0

 17,081
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

33.67% 
0.00% 

33.38%
0.00%

22.80%
0.00% 0.00%

35.48%
 0

 2,330
0

8,279

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Justice, 14th Court of  Appeals District, Place 4, Vote For 1

 30,905100.00% 100.00% 54,991100.00% 100.00%7,877 16,209J. Harvey Hudson 
 30,905  54,991Cast Votes: 65.91% 66.29%77.09% 64.19%7,877 16,209

 27,966
 0

 17,242
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.09% 
0.00% 

33.71%
0.00%

22.91%
0.00% 0.00%

35.81%
 0

 2,341
0

8,383

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Justice, 14th Court of  Appeals District, Place 5, Vote For 1

 30,853100.00% 100.00% 54,849100.00% 100.00%7,841 16,155Wanda McKee Fowler 
 30,853  54,849Cast Votes: 65.69% 66.12%76.74% 64.08%7,841 16,155

 28,108
 0

 17,294
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.31% 
0.00% 

33.88%
0.00%

23.26%
0.00% 0.00%

35.92%
 0

 2,377
0

8,437

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Justice, 14th Court of  Appeals District, Place 6, Vote For 1

 30,900100.00% 100.00% 54,903100.00% 100.00%7,848 16,155Richard Edelman 
 30,900  54,903Cast Votes: 65.69% 66.18%76.81% 64.18%7,848 16,155

 28,054
 0

 17,247
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.31% 
0.00% 

33.82%
0.00%

23.19%
0.00% 0.00%

35.82%
 0

 2,370
0

8,437

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Justice, 14th Court of  Appeals District, Place 8, Vote For 1

 30,727100.00% 100.00% 54,671100.00% 100.00%7,831 16,113Charles Seymore 
 30,727  54,671Cast Votes: 65.52% 65.90%76.64% 63.82%7,831 16,113

 28,286
 0

 17,420
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.48% 
0.00% 

34.10%
0.00%

23.36%
0.00% 0.00%

36.18%
 0

 2,387
0

8,479

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - District Judge, 55th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 

 30,860100.00% 100.00% 54,866100.00% 100.00%7,847 16,159Jeff Brown 
 30,860  54,866Cast Votes: 65.71% 66.14%76.80% 64.10%7,847 16,159

 28,090
 0

 17,287
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.29% 
0.00% 

33.86%
0.00%

23.20%
0.00% 0.00%

35.90%
 0

 2,371
0

8,432

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 113th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 31,124100.00% 100.00% 55,223100.00% 100.00%7,848 16,251Patricia Hancock 
 31,124  55,223Cast Votes: 66.09% 66.57%76.81% 64.64%7,848 16,251

 27,733
 0

 17,023
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

33.91% 
0.00% 

33.43%
0.00%

23.19%
0.00% 0.00%

35.36%
 0

 2,370
0

8,340

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 157th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 30,749100.00% 100.00% 54,680100.00% 100.00%7,853 16,078Randy Wilson 
 30,749  54,680Cast Votes: 65.38% 65.91%76.85% 63.86%7,853 16,078

 28,276
 0

 17,398
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.62% 
0.00% 

34.09%
0.00%

23.15%
0.00% 0.00%

36.14%
 0

 2,365
0

8,513

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - District Judge, 180th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 

 30,916100.00% 100.00% 54,931100.00% 100.00%7,835 16,180Debbie Mantooth Stricklin 
 30,916  54,931Cast Votes: 65.80% 66.22%76.68% 64.21%7,835 16,180

 28,025
 0

 17,231
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.20% 
0.00% 

33.78%
0.00%

23.32%
0.00% 0.00%

35.79%
 0

 2,383
0

8,411

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 182nd  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 30,724100.00% 100.00% 54,645100.00% 100.00%7,824 16,097Jeannine Barr 
 30,724  54,645Cast Votes: 65.46% 65.87%76.57% 63.81%7,824 16,097

 28,311
 0

 17,423
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.54% 
0.00% 

34.13%
0.00%

23.43%
0.00% 0.00%

36.19%
 0

 2,394
0

8,494

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 183rd  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 16,44342.20% 43.44% 27,80238.16% 45.37%3,369 7,990Lloyd Wayne Oliver 
 19,79757.80% 56.56% 36,20061.84% 54.63%5,459 10,944Vanessa Velasquez 
 36,240  64,002Cast Votes: 77.00% 77.15%86.40% 75.27%8,828 18,934

 18,914
 40

 11,907
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

23.00% 
0.00% 

22.80%
0.05%

13.21%
0.39% 0.00%

24.73%
 40

 1,350
0

5,657

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - District Judge, 184th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 

 30,717100.00% 100.00% 54,657100.00% 100.00%7,818 16,122Jan Krocker 
 30,717  54,657Cast Votes: 65.56% 65.89%76.51% 63.80%7,818 16,122

 28,299
 0

 17,430
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.44% 
0.00% 

34.11%
0.00%

23.49%
0.00% 0.00%

36.20%
 0

 2,400
0

8,469

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 185th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 31,107100.00% 100.00% 55,227100.00% 100.00%7,838 16,282Susan Brown 
 31,107  55,227Cast Votes: 66.21% 66.57%76.71% 64.61%7,838 16,282

 27,729
 0

 17,040
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

33.79% 
0.00% 

33.43%
0.00%

23.29%
0.00% 0.00%

35.39%
 0

 2,380
0

8,309

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 189th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 30,514100.00% 100.00% 54,371100.00% 100.00%7,857 16,000Bill Burke 
 30,514  54,371Cast Votes: 65.06% 65.54%76.89% 63.38%7,857 16,000

 28,585
 0

 17,633
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.94% 
0.00% 

34.46%
0.00%

23.11%
0.00% 0.00%

36.62%
 0

 2,361
0

8,591

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - District Judge, 190th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 

 30,441100.00% 100.00% 54,224100.00% 100.00%7,774 16,009Jennifer W. Elrod 
 30,441  54,224Cast Votes: 65.10% 65.36%76.08% 63.23%7,774 16,009

 28,732
 0

 17,706
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.90% 
0.00% 

34.64%
0.00%

23.92%
0.00% 0.00%

36.77%
 0

 2,444
0

8,582

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 208th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 30,334100.00% 100.00% 54,101100.00% 100.00%7,795 15,972Denise Collins 
 30,334  54,101Cast Votes: 64.95% 65.22%76.29% 63.00%7,795 15,972

 28,855
 0

 17,813
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

35.05% 
0.00% 

34.78%
0.00%

23.71%
0.00% 0.00%

37.00%
 0

 2,423
0

8,619

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 209th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 31,565100.00% 100.00% 56,196100.00% 100.00%7,990 16,641Michael McSpadden 
 31,565  56,196Cast Votes: 67.67% 67.74%78.20% 65.56%7,990 16,641

 26,760
 0

 16,582
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

32.33% 
0.00% 

32.26%
0.00%

21.80%
0.00% 0.00%

34.44%
 0

 2,228
0

7,950

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - District Judge, 228th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 

 30,140100.00% 100.00% 53,842100.00% 100.00%7,821 15,881Marc Carter 
 30,140  53,842Cast Votes: 64.58% 64.90%76.54% 62.60%7,821 15,881

 29,114
 0

 18,007
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

35.42% 
0.00% 

35.10%
0.00%

23.46%
0.00% 0.00%

37.40%
 0

 2,397
0

8,710

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 230th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 30,535100.00% 100.00% 54,449100.00% 100.00%7,828 16,086Belinda Hill 
 30,535  54,449Cast Votes: 65.41% 65.64%76.61% 63.42%7,828 16,086

 28,507
 0

 17,612
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.59% 
0.00% 

34.36%
0.00%

23.39%
0.00% 0.00%

36.58%
 0

 2,390
0

8,505

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 232nd Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 30,538100.00% 100.00% 54,411100.00% 100.00%7,828 16,045Mary Lou Keel 
 30,538  54,411Cast Votes: 65.25% 65.59%76.61% 63.43%7,828 16,045

 28,545
 0

 17,609
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.75% 
0.00% 

34.41%
0.00%

23.39%
0.00% 0.00%

36.57%
 0

 2,390
0

8,546

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - District Judge, 234th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 

 30,021100.00% 100.00% 53,635100.00% 100.00%7,796 15,818Reece Rondon 
 30,021  53,635Cast Votes: 64.32% 64.65%76.30% 62.35%7,796 15,818

 29,321
 0

 18,126
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

35.68% 
0.00% 

35.35%
0.00%

23.70%
0.00% 0.00%

37.65%
 0

 2,422
0

8,773

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 245th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 18,21950.63% 48.46% 30,38131.51% 51.49%2,742 9,420Sherill (Sheri) Y. Dean 
 17,16649.37% 51.54% 32,31168.49% 48.51%5,959 9,186Annette Galik 
 35,385  62,692Cast Votes: 75.66% 75.57%85.15% 73.49%8,701 18,606

 20,246
 18

 12,762
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

24.34% 
0.00% 

24.41%
0.02%

14.67%
0.18% 0.00%

26.51%
 18

 1,499
0

5,985

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 246th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 30,072100.00% 100.00% 53,582100.00% 100.00%7,638 15,872Jim York 
 30,072  53,582Cast Votes: 64.54% 64.59%74.75% 62.46%7,638 15,872

 29,374
 0

 18,075
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

35.46% 
0.00% 

35.41%
0.00%

25.25%
0.00% 0.00%

37.54%
 0

 2,580
0

8,719

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - District Judge, 247th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 

 30,136100.00% 100.00% 53,557100.00% 100.00%7,580 15,841Bonnie Hellums 
 30,136  53,557Cast Votes: 64.42% 64.56%74.18% 62.59%7,580 15,841

 29,399
 0

 18,011
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

35.58% 
0.00% 

35.44%
0.00%

25.82%
0.00% 0.00%

37.41%
 0

 2,638
0

8,750

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 248th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 30,129100.00% 100.00% 53,531100.00% 100.00%7,556 15,846Joan Campbell 
 30,129  53,531Cast Votes: 64.44% 64.53%73.95% 62.58%7,556 15,846

 29,425
 0

 18,018
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

35.56% 
0.00% 

35.47%
0.00%

26.05%
0.00% 0.00%

37.42%
 0

 2,662
0

8,745

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 257th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 30,081100.00% 100.00% 53,428100.00% 100.00%7,545 15,802Judy Warne 
 30,081  53,428Cast Votes: 64.26% 64.41%73.84% 62.48%7,545 15,802

 29,528
 0

 18,066
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

35.74% 
0.00% 

35.59%
0.00%

26.16%
0.00% 0.00%

37.52%
 0

 2,673
0

8,789

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - District Judge, 262nd Judicial District, Vote For 1 

 30,541100.00% 100.00% 54,191100.00% 100.00%7,584 16,066Mike Anderson 
 30,541  54,191Cast Votes: 65.33% 65.32%74.22% 63.43%7,584 16,066

 28,765
 0

 17,606
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.67% 
0.00% 

34.68%
0.00%

25.78%
0.00% 0.00%

36.57%
 0

 2,634
0

8,525

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 263rd  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 29,938100.00% 100.00% 53,326100.00% 100.00%7,590 15,798Jim Wallace 
 29,938  53,326Cast Votes: 64.24% 64.28%74.28% 62.18%7,590 15,798

 29,630
 0

 18,209
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

35.76% 
0.00% 

35.72%
0.00%

25.72%
0.00% 0.00%

37.82%
 0

 2,628
0

8,793

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 269th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 29,935100.00% 100.00% 53,268100.00% 100.00%7,568 15,765John T. Wooldridge 
 29,935  53,268Cast Votes: 64.11% 64.21%74.07% 62.17%7,568 15,765

 29,688
 0

 18,212
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

35.89% 
0.00% 

35.79%
0.00%

25.93%
0.00% 0.00%

37.83%
 0

 2,650
0

8,826

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - District Judge, 270th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 

 29,721100.00% 100.00% 52,975100.00% 100.00%7,557 15,697Brent Gamble 
 29,721  52,975Cast Votes: 63.83% 63.86%73.96% 61.73%7,557 15,697

 29,981
 0

 18,426
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.17% 
0.00% 

36.14%
0.00%

26.04%
0.00% 0.00%

38.27%
 0

 2,661
0

8,894

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 280th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 29,855100.00% 100.00% 53,062100.00% 100.00%7,585 15,622Tony Lindsay 
 29,855  53,062Cast Votes: 63.53% 63.96%74.23% 62.01%7,585 15,622

 29,894
 0

 18,292
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.47% 
0.00% 

36.04%
0.00%

25.77%
0.00% 0.00%

37.99%
 0

 2,633
0

8,969

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - District Judge, 281st  Judicial District, Vote For 1 
 29,697100.00% 100.00% 52,892100.00% 100.00%7,543 15,652David Bernal 
 29,697  52,892Cast Votes: 63.65% 63.76%73.82% 61.68%7,543 15,652

 30,064
 0

 18,450
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.35% 
0.00% 

36.24%
0.00%

26.18%
0.00% 0.00%

38.32%
 0

 2,675
0

8,939

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - District Judge, 295th  Judicial District, Vote For 1 

 29,699100.00% 100.00% 52,879100.00% 100.00%7,525 15,655Tracy Christopher 
 29,699  52,879Cast Votes: 63.66% 63.74%73.64% 61.68%7,525 15,655

 30,077
 0

 18,448
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.34% 
0.00% 

36.26%
0.00%

26.36%
0.00% 0.00%

38.32%
 0

 2,693
0

8,936

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Family District Judge,  308th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 30,018100.00% 100.00% 53,423100.00% 100.00%7,572 15,833Georgia Dempster 
 30,018  53,423Cast Votes: 64.39% 64.40%74.10% 62.35%7,572 15,833

 29,533
 0

 18,129
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

35.61% 
0.00% 

35.60%
0.00%

25.90%
0.00% 0.00%

37.65%
 0

 2,646
0

8,758

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Family District Judge,  309th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 29,729100.00% 100.00% 52,963100.00% 100.00%7,546 15,688Frank Rynd 
 29,729  52,963Cast Votes: 63.80% 63.84%73.85% 61.75%7,546 15,688

 29,993
 0

 18,418
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.20% 
0.00% 

36.16%
0.00%

26.15%
0.00% 0.00%

38.25%
 0

 2,672
0

8,903

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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03/24/2006 10:43 AM 

 
Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Family District Judge,  310th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 29,859100.00% 100.00% 53,141100.00% 100.00%7,542 15,740Lisa Millard 
 29,859  53,141Cast Votes: 64.01% 64.06%73.81% 62.02%7,542 15,740

 29,815
 0

 18,288
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

35.99% 
0.00% 

35.94%
0.00%

26.19%
0.00% 0.00%

37.98%
 0

 2,676
0

8,851

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Family District Judge,  311th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 29,608100.00% 100.00% 52,779100.00% 100.00%7,556 15,615Doug Warne 
 29,608  52,779Cast Votes: 63.50% 63.62%73.95% 61.50%7,556 15,615

 30,177
 0

 18,539
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.50% 
0.00% 

36.38%
0.00%

26.05%
0.00% 0.00%

38.50%
 0

 2,662
0

8,976

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Family District Judge,  312th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 29,578100.00% 100.00% 52,754100.00% 100.00%7,565 15,611James D. Squier 
 29,578  52,754Cast Votes: 63.48% 63.59%74.04% 61.43%7,565 15,611

 30,202
 0

 18,569
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.52% 
0.00% 

36.41%
0.00%

25.96%
0.00% 0.00%

38.57%
 0

 2,653
0

8,980

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Family District Judge,  313th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 29,730100.00% 100.00% 52,964100.00% 100.00%7,559 15,675Pat Shelton 
 29,730  52,964Cast Votes: 63.74% 63.85%73.98% 61.75%7,559 15,675

 29,992
 0

 18,417
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.26% 
0.00% 

36.15%
0.00%

26.02%
0.00% 0.00%

38.25%
 0

 2,659
0

8,916

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Family District Judge,  314th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 29,696100.00% 100.00% 52,964100.00% 100.00%7,595 15,673John Phillips 
 29,696  52,964Cast Votes: 63.73% 63.85%74.33% 61.68%7,595 15,673

 29,992
 0

 18,451
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.27% 
0.00% 

36.15%
0.00%

25.67%
0.00% 0.00%

38.32%
 0

 2,623
0

8,918

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Family District Judge,  315th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 13,15833.68% 33.16% 21,66622.90% 35.25%1,965 6,543Beverly B. Malazzo 
 24,16866.32% 66.84% 43,66877.10% 64.75%6,616 12,884Michael "Mike" Schneider 
 37,326  65,334Cast Votes: 79.00% 78.76%83.98% 77.53%8,581 19,427

 17,514
 108

 10,821
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

21.00% 
0.00% 

21.11%
0.13%

14.96%
1.06% 0.00%

22.47%
 108

 1,529
0

5,164

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - County Judge, Vote For 1 

 33,858100.00% 100.00% 59,495100.00% 100.00%8,056 17,581Robert Eckels 
 33,858  59,495Cast Votes: 71.49% 71.72%78.84% 70.32%8,056 17,581

 23,461
 0

 14,289
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

28.51% 
0.00% 

28.28%
0.00%

21.16%
0.00% 0.00%

29.68%
 0

 2,162
0

7,010

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Court  at Law No. 1, Vote For 1 
 30,436100.00% 100.00% 54,112100.00% 100.00%7,613 16,063R. Jack Cagle 
 30,436  54,112Cast Votes: 65.32% 65.23%74.51% 63.21%7,613 16,063

 28,844
 0

 17,711
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.68% 
0.00% 

34.77%
0.00%

25.49%
0.00% 0.00%

36.79%
 0

 2,605
0

8,528

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Court  at Law No. 2, Vote For 1 
 24,16870.04% 67.52% 43,81469.21% 65.79%6,003 13,643Jacqueline Lucci Smith 
 12,56629.96% 32.48% 21,07230.79% 34.21%2,671 5,835Gary Michael Block 
 36,734  64,886Cast Votes: 79.21% 78.22%84.89% 76.30%8,674 19,478

 18,047
 23

 11,413
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

20.79% 
0.00% 

21.75%
0.03%

14.89%
0.23% 0.00%

23.70%
 23

 1,521
0

5,113

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Judge, County Court  at Law No. 3, Vote For 1 

 18,75547.24% 50.46% 31,79852.76% 51.63%4,155 8,888Linda Storey 
 17,57152.76% 49.54% 31,21947.24% 48.37%3,721 9,927Lynn Bradshaw-Hull 
 36,326  63,017Cast Votes: 76.51% 75.96%77.08% 75.45%7,876 18,815

 19,910
 29

 11,821
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

23.49% 
0.00% 

24.00%
0.03%

22.64%
0.28% 0.00%

24.55%
 29

 2,313
0

5,776

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Court  at Law No. 4, Vote For 1 
 29,455100.00% 100.00% 52,527100.00% 100.00%7,529 15,543Roberta Lloyd 
 29,455  52,527Cast Votes: 63.21% 63.32%73.68% 61.18%7,529 15,543

 30,429
 0

 18,692
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.79% 
0.00% 

36.68%
0.00%

26.32%
0.00% 0.00%

38.82%
 0

 2,689
0

9,048

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Criminal Court No. 1, Vote For 1 
 29,550100.00% 100.00% 52,682100.00% 100.00%7,566 15,566Reagan Cartwright Helm 
 29,550  52,682Cast Votes: 63.30% 63.51%74.05% 61.37%7,566 15,566

 30,274
 0

 18,597
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.70% 
0.00% 

36.49%
0.00%

25.95%
0.00% 0.00%

38.63%
 0

 2,652
0

9,025

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Judge, County Criminal Court No. 2, Vote For 1 

 29,945100.00% 100.00% 53,304100.00% 100.00%7,603 15,756Bill Harmon 
 29,945  53,304Cast Votes: 64.07% 64.26%74.41% 62.19%7,603 15,756

 29,652
 0

 18,202
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

35.93% 
0.00% 

35.74%
0.00%

25.59%
0.00% 0.00%

37.81%
 0

 2,615
0

8,835

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Criminal Court No. 3, Vote For 1 
 29,435100.00% 100.00% 52,559100.00% 100.00%7,556 15,568Don Jackson 
 29,435  52,559Cast Votes: 63.31% 63.36%73.95% 61.14%7,556 15,568

 30,397
 0

 18,712
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.69% 
0.00% 

36.64%
0.00%

26.05%
0.00% 0.00%

38.86%
 0

 2,662
0

9,023

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Criminal Court No. 4, Vote For 1 
 29,523100.00% 100.00% 52,672100.00% 100.00%7,552 15,597James E. "Jim" Anderson 
 29,523  52,672Cast Votes: 63.43% 63.49%73.91% 61.32%7,552 15,597

 30,284
 0

 18,624
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.57% 
0.00% 

36.51%
0.00%

26.09%
0.00% 0.00%

38.68%
 0

 2,666
0

8,994

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 



Republican Party Primary Election - Cumulative Report  —  Official  
Harris County, Texas  —  Primary Election late  —  March 07, 2006 

Page 33 of 51
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Judge, County Criminal Court No. 5, Vote For 1 

 29,467100.00% 100.00% 52,546100.00% 100.00%7,524 15,555Margaret Stewart Harris 
 29,467  52,546Cast Votes: 63.25% 63.34%73.63% 61.20%7,524 15,555

 30,410
 0

 18,680
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.75% 
0.00% 

36.66%
0.00%

26.37%
0.00% 0.00%

38.80%
 0

 2,694
0

9,036

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Criminal Court No. 6, Vote For 1 
 29,366100.00% 100.00% 52,418100.00% 100.00%7,533 15,519Larry Standley 
 29,366  52,418Cast Votes: 63.11% 63.19%73.72% 60.99%7,533 15,519

 30,538
 0

 18,781
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.89% 
0.00% 

36.81%
0.00%

26.28%
0.00% 0.00%

39.01%
 0

 2,685
0

9,072

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Criminal Court No. 7, Vote For 1 
 29,492100.00% 100.00% 52,538100.00% 100.00%7,508 15,538Pam Derbyshire 
 29,492  52,538Cast Votes: 63.19% 63.33%73.48% 61.25%7,508 15,538

 30,418
 0

 18,655
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.81% 
0.00% 

36.67%
0.00%

26.52%
0.00% 0.00%

38.75%
 0

 2,710
0

9,053

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Judge, County Criminal Court No. 8, Vote For 1 

 29,423100.00% 100.00% 52,460100.00% 100.00%7,530 15,507Jay Karahan 
 29,423  52,460Cast Votes: 63.06% 63.24%73.69% 61.11%7,530 15,507

 30,496
 0

 18,724
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.94% 
0.00% 

36.76%
0.00%

26.31%
0.00% 0.00%

38.89%
 0

 2,688
0

9,084

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Criminal Court No. 9, Vote For 1 
 29,552100.00% 100.00% 52,594100.00% 100.00%7,501 15,541Analia Wilkerson 
 29,552  52,594Cast Votes: 63.20% 63.40%73.41% 61.38%7,501 15,541

 30,362
 0

 18,595
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.80% 
0.00% 

36.60%
0.00%

26.59%
0.00% 0.00%

38.62%
 0

 2,717
0

9,050

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Criminal Court No. 10, Vote For 1 
 29,156100.00% 100.00% 52,082100.00% 100.00%7,540 15,386Sherman Ross 
 29,156  52,082Cast Votes: 62.57% 62.78%73.79% 60.56%7,540 15,386

 30,874
 0

 18,991
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

37.43% 
0.00% 

37.22%
0.00%

26.21%
0.00% 0.00%

39.44%
 0

 2,678
0

9,205

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Judge, County Criminal Court No. 11, Vote For 1 

 29,135100.00% 100.00% 51,985100.00% 100.00%7,503 15,347Diane Bull 
 29,135  51,985Cast Votes: 62.41% 62.67%73.43% 60.51%7,503 15,347

 30,971
 0

 19,012
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

37.59% 
0.00% 

37.33%
0.00%

26.57%
0.00% 0.00%

39.49%
 0

 2,715
0

9,244

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Criminal Court No. 12, Vote For 1 
 29,153100.00% 100.00% 52,054100.00% 100.00%7,519 15,382Robin Brown 
 29,153  52,054Cast Votes: 62.55% 62.75%73.59% 60.55%7,519 15,382

 30,902
 0

 18,994
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

37.45% 
0.00% 

37.25%
0.00%

26.41%
0.00% 0.00%

39.45%
 0

 2,699
0

9,209

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Criminal Court No. 13, Vote For 1 
 29,234100.00% 100.00% 52,217100.00% 100.00%7,558 15,425Mark Atkinson 
 29,234  52,217Cast Votes: 62.73% 62.95%73.97% 60.72%7,558 15,425

 30,739
 0

 18,913
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

37.27% 
0.00% 

37.05%
0.00%

26.03%
0.00% 0.00%

39.28%
 0

 2,660
0

9,166

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Judge, County Criminal Court No. 14, Vote For 1 

 29,288100.00% 100.00% 52,318100.00% 100.00%7,567 15,463Mike Fields 
 29,288  52,318Cast Votes: 62.88% 63.07%74.06% 60.83%7,567 15,463

 30,638
 0

 18,859
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

37.12% 
0.00% 

36.93%
0.00%

25.94%
0.00% 0.00%

39.17%
 0

 2,651
0

9,128

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Criminal Court No. 15, Vote For 1 
 29,138100.00% 100.00% 52,055100.00% 100.00%7,530 15,387Jean Spradling Hughes 
 29,138  52,055Cast Votes: 62.57% 62.75%73.69% 60.52%7,530 15,387

 30,901
 0

 19,009
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

37.43% 
0.00% 

37.25%
0.00%

26.31%
0.00% 0.00%

39.48%
 0

 2,688
0

9,204

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Probate  Court No. 1, Vote For 1 
 29,170100.00% 100.00% 52,131100.00% 100.00%7,568 15,393Russell Austin 
 29,170  52,131Cast Votes: 62.60% 62.84%74.07% 60.59%7,568 15,393

 30,825
 0

 18,977
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

37.40% 
0.00% 

37.16%
0.00%

25.93%
0.00% 0.00%

39.41%
 0

 2,650
0

9,198

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Judge, County Probate  Court No. 2, Vote For 1 

 29,512100.00% 100.00% 52,666100.00% 100.00%7,594 15,560Mike Wood 
 29,512  52,666Cast Votes: 63.28% 63.49%74.32% 61.30%7,594 15,560

 30,290
 0

 18,635
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

36.72% 
0.00% 

36.51%
0.00%

25.68%
0.00% 0.00%

38.70%
 0

 2,624
0

9,031

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Probate  Court No. 3, Vote For 1 
 29,008100.00% 100.00% 51,851100.00% 100.00%7,556 15,287Rory Olsen 
 29,008  51,851Cast Votes: 62.17% 62.50%73.95% 60.25%7,556 15,287

 31,105
 0

 19,139
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

37.83% 
0.00% 

37.50%
0.00%

26.05%
0.00% 0.00%

39.75%
 0

 2,662
0

9,304

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Judge, County Probate  Court No. 4, Vote For 1 
 20,14156.00% 58.65% 37,12974.57% 56.17%6,484 10,504Bill McCulloch 
 15,71644.00% 41.35% 26,18025.43% 43.83%2,211 8,253Georgia Akers 
 35,857  63,309Cast Votes: 76.28% 76.32%85.09% 74.47%8,695 18,757

 19,605
 42

 12,290
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

23.72% 
0.00% 

23.63%
0.05%

14.49%
0.41% 0.00%

25.53%
 42

 1,481
0

5,834

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - District Clerk, Vote For 1 

 30,819100.00% 100.00% 54,612100.00% 100.00%7,605 16,188Charles Bacarisse 
 30,819  54,612Cast Votes: 65.83% 65.83%74.43% 64.01%7,605 16,188

 28,344
 0

 17,328
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.17% 
0.00% 

34.17%
0.00%

25.57%
0.00% 0.00%

35.99%
 0

 2,613
0

8,403

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - County Clerk, Vote For 1 
 31,672100.00% 100.00% 56,327100.00% 100.00%7,998 16,657Beverly B. Kaufman 
 31,672  56,327Cast Votes: 67.74% 67.90%78.27% 65.78%7,998 16,657

 26,629
 0

 16,475
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

32.26% 
0.00% 

32.10%
0.00%

21.73%
0.00% 0.00%

34.22%
 0

 2,220
0

7,934

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - County Treasurer, Vote For 1 
 24,42253.61% 59.38% 42,86773.90% 59.17%6,811 11,634Jack Cato 
 16,85346.39% 40.62% 29,32426.10% 40.83%2,405 10,066Orlando Sanchez 
 41,275  72,191Cast Votes: 88.24% 87.02%90.19% 85.73%9,216 21,700

 10,740
 25

 6,872
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

11.76% 
0.00% 

12.95%
0.03%

9.56%
0.24% 0.00%

14.27%
 25

 977
0

2,891

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - County School Trustee, Position 3, At Large, Vote For 1

 29,485100.00% 100.00% 52,538100.00% 100.00%7,575 15,478Michael Wolfe 
 29,485  52,538Cast Votes: 62.94% 63.33%74.13% 61.24%7,575 15,478

 30,418
 0

 18,662
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

37.06% 
0.00% 

36.67%
0.00%

25.87%
0.00% 0.00%

38.76%
 0

 2,643
0

9,113

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - County School Trustee, Position 4, Precinct 3, Vote For 1

 11,439100.00% 100.00% 20,116100.00% 100.00%3,090 5,587Louis D. Evans III 
 11,439  20,116Cast Votes: 61.59% 62.12%72.06% 60.13%3,090 5,587

 12,268
 0

 7,586
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

38.41% 
0.00% 

37.88%
0.00%

27.94%
0.00% 0.00%

39.87%
 0

 1,198
0

3,484

Precincts
Counted

196 
Total Percent

196 

Voters 

32,384 
Ballots Registered Percent

6.62% 100.00%  488,838  

Rep - County School Trustee, Position 6, Precinct 1, Vote For 1

2,615100.00% 100.00% 4,414100.00% 100.00%795 1,004Roy Morales 
 2,615  4,414Cast Votes: 64.44% 65.13%77.64% 62.34%795 1,004

 2,363
 0

 1,580
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

35.56% 
0.00% 

34.87%
0.00%

22.36%
0.00% 0.00%

37.66%
 0

 229
0

554

Precincts
Counted

272 
Total Percent

272 

Voters 

6,777 
Ballots Registered Percent

1.42% 100.00%  477,593  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - County Commissioner, Precinct 4, Vote For 1 

 13,462100.00% 100.00% 23,880100.00% 100.00%2,947 7,471Jerry Eversole 
 13,462  23,880Cast Votes: 70.39% 71.64%79.09% 70.87%2,947 7,471

 9,454
 0

 5,533
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

29.61% 
0.00% 

28.36%
0.00%

20.91%
0.00% 0.00%

29.13%
 0

 779
0

3,142

Precincts
Counted

200 
Total Percent

200 

Voters 

33,334 
Ballots Registered Percent

6.50% 100.00%  513,200  

Rep - Justice of the Peace,  Precinct No. 2, Place 2, Vote For 1

1,138100.00% 100.00% 1,863100.00% 100.00%318 407Phillip Webb 
 1,138  1,863Cast Votes: 66.94% 64.51%74.30% 61.45%318 407

 1,025
 0

 714
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

33.06% 
0.00% 

35.49%
0.00%

25.70%
0.00% 0.00%

38.55%
 0

 110
0

201

Precincts
Counted

81 
Total Percent

81 

Voters 

2,888 
Ballots Registered Percent

2.20% 100.00%  131,041  

Rep - Justice of the Peace,  Precinct No. 4, Place 2, Vote For 1

 10,823100.00% 100.00% 19,269100.00% 100.00%2,161 6,285Tom Lawrence 
 10,823  19,269Cast Votes: 65.15% 66.18%75.72% 65.14%2,161 6,285

 9,846
 0

 5,791
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

34.85% 
0.00% 

33.82%
0.00%

24.28%
0.00% 0.00%

34.86%
 0

 693
0

3,362

Precincts
Counted

146 
Total Percent

146 

Voters 

29,115 
Ballots Registered Percent

7.31% 100.00%  398,302  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Justice of the Peace,  Precinct No. 5, Place 2, Vote For 1

 12,004100.00% 100.00% 21,562100.00% 100.00%3,303 6,255Bill Yeoman 
 12,004  21,562Cast Votes: 71.72% 70.78%77.70% 68.63%3,303 6,255

 8,900
 0

 5,486
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

28.28% 
0.00% 

29.22%
0.00%

22.30%
0.00% 0.00%

31.37%
 0

 948
0

2,466

Precincts
Counted

178 
Total Percent

178 

Voters 

30,462 
Ballots Registered Percent

6.61% 100.00%  460,755  

Rep - Justice of the Peace,  Precinct No. 6, Place 2, Vote For 1

93100.00% 100.00% 194100.00% 100.00%35 66Patricia Rodriguez 
 93  194Cast Votes: 68.04% 66.44%72.92% 63.27%35 66

 98
 0

 54
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

31.96% 
0.00% 

33.56%
0.00%

27.08%
0.00% 0.00%

36.73%
 0

 13
0

31

Precincts
Counted

47 
Total Percent

47 

Voters 

292 
Ballots Registered Percent

0.46% 100.00%  63,763  

Rep - Justice of the Peace,  Precinct No. 8, Place 2, Vote For 1

2,902100.00% 100.00% 5,160100.00% 100.00%511 1,747Louie Ditta 
 2,902  5,160Cast Votes: 71.25% 68.85%81.37% 65.73%511 1,747

 2,335
 0

 1,513
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

28.75% 
0.00% 

31.15%
0.00%

18.63%
0.00% 0.00%

34.27%
 0

 117
0

705

Precincts
Counted

66 
Total Percent

66 

Voters 

7,495 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.99% 100.00%  150,300  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Harris County  Republican Party Chairman, Vote For 1

 29,829100.00% 100.00% 53,277100.00% 100.00%7,630 15,818Jared Woodfill 
 29,829  53,277Cast Votes: 64.32% 64.22%74.67% 61.95%7,630 15,818

 29,679
 0

 18,318
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

35.68% 
0.00% 

35.78%
0.00%

25.33%
0.00% 0.00%

38.05%
 0

 2,588
0

8,773

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,956 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 54, Vote For 1 
5530.77% 61.16% 7448.39% 71.43%15 4Brian K. Cannell 
2269.23% 38.84% 4751.61% 28.57%16 9Doug Markham 

 77  121Cast Votes: 68.42% 72.46%70.45% 74.04%31 13

 46
 0

 27
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

31.58% 
0.00% 

27.54%
0.00%

29.55%
0.00% 0.00%

25.96%
 0

 13
0
6

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

167 
Ballots Registered Percent

5.67% 100.00%  2,943  

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 83, Vote For 1 
780.00% 42.42% 2850.00% 17.95%1 20Court Koenning 

3220.00% 57.58% 3850.00% 82.05%1 5Keith Lapeze 
 39  66Cast Votes: 69.44% 77.65%100.00% 82.98%2 25

 19
 0

 8
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

30.56% 
0.00% 

22.35%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00% 0.00%

17.02%
 0
 0

0
11

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

85 
Ballots Registered Percent

2.24% 100.00%  3,795  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 146, Vote For 1 

6373.33% 73.39% 8030.00% 85.14%6 11Barbara Pollard 
1126.67% 26.61% 2970.00% 14.86%14 4Glen Risley 

 74  109Cast Votes: 75.00% 85.83%86.96% 88.10%20 15

 18
 0

 10
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

25.00% 
0.00% 

14.17%
0.00%

13.04%
0.00% 0.00%

11.90%
 0
 3

0
5

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

127 
Ballots Registered Percent

6.27% 100.00%  2,024  

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 147, Vote For 1 
1062.50% 77.78% 21100.00% 76.92%6 5Richard Schweer 

337.50% 22.22% 60.00% 23.08%0 3Alex Wathen 
 13  27Cast Votes: 88.89% 72.97%85.71% 61.90%6 8

 10
 0

 8
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

11.11% 
0.00% 

27.03%
0.00%

14.29%
0.00% 0.00%

38.10%
 0
 1

0
1

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

37 
Ballots Registered Percent

1.25% 100.00%  2,966  

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 148, Vote For 1 
7377.78% 89.52% 9487.50% 92.41%7 14Paul F. Simpson 

622.22% 10.48% 1112.50% 7.59%1 4Simon O. Wey 
 79  105Cast Votes: 72.00% 81.40%72.73% 84.95%8 18

 24
 0

 14
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

28.00% 
0.00% 

18.60%
0.00%

27.27%
0.00% 0.00%

15.05%
 0
 3

0
7

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

129 
Ballots Registered Percent

5.05% 100.00%  2,552  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 153, Vote For 1 

566.67% 53.85% 70.00% 55.56%0 2Levett Navarro Camarena 
433.33% 46.15% 6100.00% 44.44%1 1Mark "Sling Blade" Ennis 

 9  13Cast Votes: 75.00% 81.25%50.00% 90.00%1 3

 3
 0

 1
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

25.00% 
0.00% 

18.75%
0.00%

50.00%
0.00% 0.00%

10.00%
 0
 1

0
1

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

16 
Ballots Registered Percent

0.81% 100.00%  1,967  

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 173, Vote For 1 
4569.70% 79.35% 73100.00% 83.33%5 23Jack M. Rogers 

930.30% 20.65% 190.00% 16.67%0 10Marvin F. Brown 
 54  92Cast Votes: 68.75% 61.74%71.43% 57.45%5 33

 57
 0

 40
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

31.25% 
0.00% 

38.26%
0.00%

28.57%
0.00% 0.00%

42.55%
 0
 2

0
15

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

149 
Ballots Registered Percent

8.42% 100.00%  1,770  

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 262, Vote For 1 
5471.74% 70.92% 10065.00% 72.00%13 33Eddy Hancock 
2128.26% 29.08% 4135.00% 28.00%7 13Norman Lanier Miller 

 75  141Cast Votes: 68.66% 62.39%46.51% 64.66%20 46

 85
 0

 41
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

31.34% 
0.00% 

37.61%
0.00%

53.49%
0.00% 0.00%

35.34%
 0

 23
0

21

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

226 
Ballots Registered Percent

5.23% 100.00%  4,321  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 270, Vote For 1 

4546.88% 34.18% 8151.22% 27.44%21 15Martha S. Murray 
11953.13% 65.82% 15648.78% 72.56%20 17Fred Ward 

 164  237Cast Votes: 66.67% 83.45%80.39% 88.65%41 32

 47
 0

 21
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

33.33% 
0.00% 

16.55%
0.00%

19.61%
0.00% 0.00%

11.35%
 0

 10
0

16

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

284 
Ballots Registered Percent

7.85% 100.00%  3,618  

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 304, Vote For 1 
7275.51% 78.05% 12879.17% 79.12%19 37Raymond S. Reiner 
1924.49% 21.95% 3620.83% 20.88%5 12Phil Kunetka 

 91  164Cast Votes: 72.06% 74.89%80.00% 75.21%24 49

 55
 0

 30
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

27.94% 
0.00% 

25.11%
0.00%

20.00%
0.00% 0.00%

24.79%
 0
 6

0
19

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

219 
Ballots Registered Percent

9.22% 100.00%  2,375  

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 312, Vote For 1 
5044.23% 33.33% 8422.92% 32.89%11 23Rochelle Adams 

10255.77% 66.67% 16877.08% 67.11%37 29Mike Holsey 
 152  252Cast Votes: 72.22% 79.50%77.42% 83.06%48 52

 65
 0

 31
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

27.78% 
0.00% 

20.50%
0.00%

22.58%
0.00% 0.00%

16.94%
 0

 14
0

20

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

317 
Ballots Registered Percent

7.98% 100.00%  3,974  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 350, Vote For 1 

2530.00% 42.47% 310.00% 56.82%0 6Dacia Dow Dietlein 
1970.00% 57.53% 42100.00% 43.18%9 14David L. Minchen 

 44  73Cast Votes: 71.43% 72.28%52.94% 78.57%9 20

 28
 0

 12
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

28.57% 
0.00% 

27.72%
0.00%

47.06%
0.00% 0.00%

21.43%
 0
 8

0
8

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

101 
Ballots Registered Percent

3.49% 100.00%  2,892  

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 391, Vote For 1 
4192.31% 94.25% 82100.00% 95.35%5 36Carolyn M. Jirlds 

27.69% 5.75% 50.00% 4.65%0 3Mohamed A. Badr 
 43  87Cast Votes: 76.47% 75.00%50.00% 78.18%5 39

 29
 0

 12
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

23.53% 
0.00% 

25.00%
0.00%

50.00%
0.00% 0.00%

21.82%
 0
 5

0
12

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

116 
Ballots Registered Percent

6.39% 100.00%  1,816  

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 441, Vote For 1 
9584.78% 84.09% 14882.35% 84.07%14 39Francis S. "Frank" Hinnant 
1815.22% 15.91% 2817.65% 15.93%3 7Francisca M. Nkadi 

 113  176Cast Votes: 70.77% 64.94%56.67% 64.20%17 46

 95
 0

 63
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

29.23% 
0.00% 

35.06%
0.00%

43.33%
0.00% 0.00%

35.80%
 0

 13
0

19

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

271 
Ballots Registered Percent

16.85% 100.00%  1,608  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 492, Vote For 1 

6457.95% 52.90% 13746.81% 51.61%22 51Stuart L. Mayper 
6042.05% 47.10% 12253.19% 48.39%25 37Vance Simms 

 124  259Cast Votes: 68.22% 69.07%70.15% 69.27%47 88

 116
 0

 55
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

31.78% 
0.00% 

30.93%
0.00%

29.85%
0.00% 0.00%

30.73%
 0

 20
0

41

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

375 
Ballots Registered Percent

13.63% 100.00%  2,751  

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 514, Vote For 1 
7762.50% 64.40% 16130.77% 70.64%4 80Steve Taylor 
3237.50% 35.60% 8969.23% 29.36%9 48John E. Crawford 

 109  250Cast Votes: 64.97% 65.27%56.52% 66.87%13 128

 133
 0

 54
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

35.03% 
0.00% 

34.73%
0.00%

43.48%
0.00% 0.00%

33.13%
 0

 10
0

69

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

383 
Ballots Registered Percent

10.17% 100.00%  3,767  

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 518, Vote For 1 
10063.27% 69.63% 13366.67% 71.94%2 31R.F. "Bob" Lacy 

3936.73% 30.37% 5833.33% 28.06%1 18Chris Daniel 
 139  191Cast Votes: 61.25% 80.59%50.00% 92.05%3 49

 46
 0

 12
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

38.75% 
0.00% 

19.41%
0.00%

50.00%
0.00% 0.00%

7.95%
 0
 3

0
31

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

237 
Ballots Registered Percent

6.40% 100.00%  3,705  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 557, Vote For 1 

2693.10% 87.88% 58100.00% 81.25%5 27Richard A. Schappert 
66.90% 12.12% 80.00% 18.75%0 2Syed S. Ali 

 32  66Cast Votes: 76.32% 78.57%83.33% 80.00%5 29

 18
 0

 8
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

23.68% 
0.00% 

21.43%
0.00%

16.67%
0.00% 0.00%

20.00%
 0
 1

0
9

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

84 
Ballots Registered Percent

1.99% 100.00%  4,224  

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 563, Vote For 1 
9170.23% 72.24% 20364.52% 76.47%20 92Brent M. Engelage 
2829.77% 27.76% 7835.48% 23.53%11 39Terice Richards 

 119  281Cast Votes: 66.84% 70.43%68.89% 75.32%31 131

 118
 0

 39
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

33.16% 
0.00% 

29.57%
0.00%

31.11%
0.00% 0.00%

24.68%
 0

 14
0

65

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

399 
Ballots Registered Percent

12.45% 100.00%  3,206  

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 569, Vote For 1 
5244.44% 51.26% 617.69% 59.09%1 8Caro Ivy Walker 
3655.56% 48.74% 5892.31% 40.91%12 10William Kyle 

 88  119Cast Votes: 60.00% 70.00%81.25% 70.97%13 18

 51
 0

 36
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

40.00% 
0.00% 

30.00%
0.00%

18.75%
0.00% 0.00%

29.03%
 0
 3

0
12

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

170 
Ballots Registered Percent

5.61% 100.00%  3,029  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 671, Vote For 1 

3875.76% 64.65% 6420.00% 62.30%1 25Suzanne B. Davis 
2324.24% 35.35% 3580.00% 37.70%4 8Joseph T. Coyle 

 61  99Cast Votes: 73.33% 70.71%62.50% 70.11%5 33

 41
 0

 26
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

26.67% 
0.00% 

29.29%
0.00%

37.50%
0.00% 0.00%

29.89%
 0
 3

0
12

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

140 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.69% 100.00%  2,988  

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 694, Vote For 1 
1016.67% 26.92% 2126.09% 40.00%6 5Mary Jane Beisert 
1583.33% 73.08% 5773.91% 60.00%17 25Richard A. Smith 

 25  78Cast Votes: 81.08% 81.25%76.67% 86.21%23 30

 18
 0

 4
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

18.92% 
0.00% 

18.75%
0.00%

23.33%
0.00% 0.00%

13.79%
 0
 7

0
7

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

96 
Ballots Registered Percent

11.36% 100.00%  845  

Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 718, Vote For 1 
9081.13% 82.84% 140100.00% 82.57%7 43G.P. "Pat" Monks 
1918.87% 17.16% 290.00% 17.43%0 10Tarek Hussein 

 109  169Cast Votes: 58.89% 62.36%87.50% 63.01%7 53

 102
 0

 64
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

41.11% 
0.00% 

37.64%
0.00%

12.50%
0.00% 0.00%

36.99%
 0
 1

0
37

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

271 
Ballots Registered Percent

7.02% 100.00%  3,862  
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Precinct Chairman,  Precinct 744, Vote For 1 

2945.00% 41.88% 4922.22% 42.65%2 18Joseph Richard Gutheinz, Jr. 
3955.00% 58.12% 6877.78% 57.35%7 22Karl Bauch 

 68  117Cast Votes: 72.73% 69.23%100.00% 64.76%9 40

 52
 0

 37
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

27.27% 
0.00% 

30.77%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00% 0.00%

35.24%
 0
 0

0
15

Precincts
Counted

1 
Total Percent

1 

Voters 

169 
Ballots Registered Percent

7.87% 100.00%  2,147  

Rep - Photo Id:, Vote For 1 
 42,02094.43% 92.59% 72,98890.04% 92.18%8,715 22,253Yes 

3,5635.57% 7.41% 5,8409.96% 7.82%964 1,313No 
 45,583  78,828Cast Votes: 95.83% 95.02%94.72% 94.67%9,679 23,566

 4,124
 5

 2,564
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

4.17% 
0.00% 

4.97%
0.01%

5.23%
0.05% 0.00%

5.33%
 5

 534
0

1,026

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Private Property Protection:, Vote For 1 
 43,22396.35% 95.67% 75,34896.58% 95.12%9,444 22,681Yes 

2,2173.65% 4.33% 3,4113.42% 4.88%334 860No 
 45,440  78,759Cast Votes: 95.73% 94.94%95.69% 94.38%9,778 23,541

 4,194
 4

 2,707
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

4.27% 
0.00% 

5.06%
0.00%

4.27%
0.04% 0.00%

5.62%
 4

 436
0

1,051

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 
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Number of Voters: 82,989 of 1,871,068 = 4.44% Precincts Reporting 875 of 875 = 100.00% 

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate 
Rep - Spending Cap:, Vote For 1 

 40,84294.25% 93.04% 71,94295.94% 91.79%9,248 21,852Yes 
3,6555.75% 6.96% 5,3804.06% 8.21%391 1,334No 

 44,497  77,322Cast Votes: 94.28% 93.21%94.33% 92.42%9,639 23,186

 5,632
 3

 3,650
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

5.72% 
0.00% 

6.79%
0.00%

5.64%
0.03% 0.00%

7.58%
 3

 576
0

1,406

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 

Rep - Appraisal Cap:, Vote For 1 
 42,70195.59% 94.83% 74,39696.02% 94.18%9,231 22,464Yes 

2,6404.41% 5.17% 4,0603.98% 5.82%383 1,037No 
 45,341  78,456Cast Votes: 95.56% 94.57%94.09% 94.17%9,614 23,501

 4,499
 2

 2,806
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes: 

4.44% 
0.00% 

5.42%
0.00%

5.89%
0.02% 0.00%

5.83%
 2

 602
0

1,091

Precincts
Counted

875 
Total Percent

875 

Voters 

82,957 
Ballots Registered Percent

4.43% 100.00% 1,871,068 


